ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12154-C-4-1896
12154-C-4-1897
12154-C-4-1898
12154-C-4-1899
12154-C-4-1900
12154-C-5-1901
12154-C-5-1902
12154-C-5-1903
12154-C-5-1904
12154-C-5-1907
12154-C-6-1905
12154-C-6-1906
12154-C-7-1908
12154-C-8-1909

12154

DHARUGGI RAJGAN

STUDENT NAME

ZARIA AHMED

KASHAF FATIMA

SYED ASHAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL MANAN

ABDUL REHMAN AQIL
MUHAMMAD ALI SADIQ
MUHAMMAD AYAN SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASHIR
AHMED MUITABA
MUQADAS MIRZA
UROOIJ SAQIB

RANNIA BINE ASIM
YAHYA AZLAAN

ALEEZA SHAHZAD

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

SAMI ULLAH KHAN
SHAHID RASHID
SAMI ULLAH KHAN
AJMAL KHAN

AQIL HUSSAINB
TANVEER SADIQ
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SHAFI UL HAQ
SAQIB BARKAT

ASIM BARKAT

YASIR IRFAT
FARUKH SHAHZAD

CLASS
4
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%AGE
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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