## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

CONTEST NAME:ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:12154INSTITUTION NAME:FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOLCITY:DHARUGGI RAJGAN

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12154-C-4-1896	ZARIA AHMED	SAMI ULLAH KHAN	4	78.67%	В
12154-C-4-1897	KASHAF FATIMA	SHAHID RASHID	4	78.67%	В
12154-C-4-1898	SYED ASHAD HUSSAIN	SAMI ULLAH KHAN	4	73.33%	B-
12154-C-4-1899	ABDUL MANAN	AJMAL KHAN	4	78.67%	В
12154-C-4-1900	ABDUL REHMAN AQIL	AQIL HUSSAINB	4	78.67%	В
12154-C-5-1901	MUHAMMAD ALI SADIQ	TANVEER SADIQ	5	82.22%	B+
12154-C-5-1902	MUHAMMAD AYAN SHAHZAD	KHURRAM SHAHZAD	5	77.78%	В
12154-C-5-1903	MUHAMMAD ASHIR	MUHAMMAD IBRAR	5	73.33%	B-
12154-C-5-1904	AHMED MUJTABA	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	5	73.33%	B-
12154-C-5-1907	MUQADAS MIRZA	SHAFI UL HAQ	5	77.78%	В
12154-C-6-1905	UROOJ SAQIB	SAQIB BARKAT	6	73.33%	B-
12154-C-6-1906	RANNIA BINE ASIM	ASIM BARKAT	6	82.22%	B+
12154-C-7-1908	YAHYA AZLAAN	YASIR IRFAT	7	86.67%	A-
12154-C-8-1909	ALEEZA SHAHZAD	FARUKH SHAHZAD	8	77.78%	В

\* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 14** 

\* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

\* Absent students are excluded.